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Arbetsschema - Lampe Challenge 2023

Hallchef: |[Namn

OBS! Tiderna dr prelimindra

Datum
5/26/23
5/26/23
5/26/23
5/26/23
5/26/23

5/27/23
5/27/23
5/27/23
5/27/23
5/27/23
5/27/23
5/27/23
5/27/23
5/27/23
5/27/23
5/27/23

5/28/23
5/28/23
5/28/23
5/28/23
5/28/23

Tid
1650
1750
1850
1950
2050

850

950

1050
1150
1250
1350
1450
1550
1650
1750
1850

850
950
1050
1150
1250

Hall
X-hallen
X-hallen
X-hallen
X-hallen
X-hallen

X-hallen
X-hallen
X-hallen
X-hallen
X-hallen
X-hallen
X-hallen
X-hallen
X-hallen
X-hallen
X-hallen

X-hallen
X-hallen
X-hallen
X-hallen
X-hallen

Mat Protokoll Tid/tavla Live filma Sjutsa |Silja Grilla
Tear Gro Mattias |Line Almaz
Gro Mattias |Line Almaz
Imran Mattias |Line Almaz
Imran Mattias |Line Almaz
Imran Mattias |Line Almaz
Gro Malin Andreas Felicia
Gro Malin Andreas Felicia
Gro Malin Andreas Felicia
Gro Malin Andreas Felicia
Gro Malin Andreas Felicia
Imran Malin Youyou |Andreas Felicia
Imran Malin Youyou |Andreas Felicia
Imran Malin Youyou |Andreas Felicia
Imran Malin Youyou |Andreas Felicia
Imran Malin Youyou |Andreas Felicia
Imran Malin Youyou |Andreas Felicia
Mattias |Marit ? Felicia
Mattias | Marit ? Felicia
Mattias | Marit ? Felicia
Mattias |Marit Youyou Felicia
Mattias |Marit Youyou Felicia



